
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
911 

93 
94 

319 
991 

78 
56 
81 
23 

981 

17 

Name 
Erland Juan Olsen 
Roy Andersson 
Philp Olofsson 
Dag Wohlen 
Peter Brink 
Ulrik Forsberg 
Lennarth Widerberg 
Turo Levänen 
Thomas Gustafsson 
Werner Isaksen 

Remi Mannent 

Class 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
7 
5B 
5D 
5D 

5C 

Make 
996 GT3 
991 
9 1 1  G T 3  C u p  ( 9 9 1 .2 )  
9 1 1  G T 3  C u p  ( 9 9 1 .2 )  
991.1 GT3 Cup 

991 GT3 RS I 
997 GT3 Cup 

9 1 1  G T 3  C u p  ( 9 9 1 .2 )  

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 

Total Tm 
13:38.614 
13:44.219 
13:44.563 
13:53.312 
13:53.933 
14:15.907 
13:58.581 
14:23.843 
14:31.123 
14:34.001 

9:22.730 

Diff 

5.605 
5.949 

14.698 
15.319 
37.293 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
53.025 
53.923 
53.703 
54.083 
54.008 
55.812 
58.579 
57.141 
59.439 
58.856 

53.514 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.605 

Avg. Speed 

136,746 

Best Lap Tm 

53.025 

Best Speed 

140,741 

Best Lap by 

911 - Erland Juan Olsen 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2023 
Alla 

Race 1 klass 5 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:43:15 

Kinnekulle Ring 2,073 km 

2023-06-17 14:40 


